We are hereby inviting you to tenderfortheexecution ofthe contract mentioned In the reference which Involves the realization

ofthe tasks mentioned In the bill ofquantities and cost estimatesand described inthe CCTP:

3. Acomplete set of the Consuitatlon File may be consulted and withdrawn against payment of a non-refundable sum of thirty

four thousand(34 000) francs cfa into theRegional Treasury ofBamenda, Ayaba street in Bamenda II subdivision.

4. Your tender must include a bid bond offourhundrod thousand (400 000) FrancsCFA addressed tothecontracting authority

(The Regional Delegate of Public Contracts for the North West) and must be submitted at the Regional Delegate's Office